POSITIONERS
V200 SERIES
3210 S. Susan St, Santa Ana, CA 92704 Tel (714) 427-0877 Fax (714) 427-6392 Website: www.avcovalve.com
Positioner Type
Pneumatic
Electro-Pneumatic
Explosion Proof
Intrinsically Safe

This brochure is general in nature and we reserve the right to alter dimensions, materials or make design improvements.
CD0909
HOW TO ORDER
V200 P D1 90 A C1 HG M
Series Type Spindle Front Cover Indicator Cam Gain Feedback Options
V200 Series
Positioner
P - Pneumatic D1 - Namur (Standard) 90 - 90o Rotation A - Arrow C1 - 90o HG - High Gain M - 2 SPDT Mechanical Switches
E - Electro-Pneumatic D2 - 1/2” Square 60 - 60o Rotation B - Beacon C2 - 45/90o R - 2 SPDT Reed Switches
EX - Explosion Proof D3 - 3/8” Square 45 - 45o Rotation C3 - 30/60o mA - 4-20mA Transmitter
IS - Intrinsically Safe D4 - Round (Linear) 30 - 30o Rotation C4 - 60/120o MmA - Mechanical Switches w/Transmitter
FF - Fail Freeze D5 - Double D XX - Blank Scale RmA - Reed Switches w/Transmitter
D6 - 3/8” Square (Long)
D7 - 3/4” Slotted
D8 - 12mm Dual Post
D9 - Old Namur (Special)
D10 - Namur (Special)
D11 - Octagon